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Patrick
James
Zac
Melody
John
Stephanie
TJ
Josephine
Meredith
Mark
Scott
Aaron
Keith

Tim
Suzanne
Marko
Glenn

lain

Peter
Michael
Kent
Victoria
Leanne
Martin
Mark
Roman
Somprasong
Gregor
Angus

LastName

COBIAC
FENNELL
ELLIOTT
REMNANT
BARANOFF
PALMER-WHITE
SCOTT
VARNEY
RYAN
MORELLI
JONES
TUCKFIELD
REID
BURFIELD
SULLIVAN
LAHNSTEIN
HAMMOND
WRIGHT
CLEMENTS
PERKINS
NELSON
COX
MARKEY
OLDFIELD
DREW
ZAIKA
LAINGAM
ZORKOVIC
NETTING

Glenelg OWS 2010 5K FINAL

Race Time

No

644
655
612
606
617
610
619
608
607
629
654
615
632
626
666
646
631
616
630
625
623
605
609
621
628
622
620
618
624

1:00:23
1:00:26
1:09:59
1:10:12
1:12:44
1:12:55
1:13:07
1:13:44
1:13:58
1:20:53
1:22:24
1:22:57
1:24:40
1:24:57
1:28:48
1:29:16
1:30:21
1:30:51
1:30:53
1:31:20
1:31:27
1:32:15
1:37:52
1:37:52
1:38:06
1:42:34
1:43:49
1:52:47
2:07:56

Category

Ages 13 - 17
Ages 18 - 24
Ages 25 - 29
Ages 25 - 29
Ages 30 - 34
Ages 45 - 49
Ages 40 - 44
Ages 35 - 39
Ages 35 - 39
Ages 45 - 49
Ages 45 - 49
Ages 30 - 34
Ages 60 - 64
Ages 45 - 49
Ages 50 - 54
Ages 45 - 49
Ages 55 - 59
Ages 30 - 34
Ages 50 - 54
Ages 45 - 49
Ages 45 - 49
Ages 18 - 24
Ages 45 - 49
Ages 40 - 44
Ages 45 - 49
Ages 40 - 44
Ages 40 - 44
Ages 35 - 39
Ages 45 - 49

Category Gender

Position
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Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

MSA
Member
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Non-FINA approved
swimwear

YES



